"Delchini

BAR MENU

-

VITS - NXED HOTEL
Meera Arcade, Canal Road,

Nanded.

>




MOCKTAILS

Fruit Punch 150
(Pineapple, Orange, Apple, Juice shaken with lime and ginger ale and mint)

Virgin Pina Colada 160

(Sweet cocktail made with coconut cream, pineapple and blended with ice)

Blue lagoon 180

(Blue Curacao, Sparkling soft drink, Lemon wedges, and mint)

Pink Bells 140

(Strawberry crush, Sweet and sour syrup, vanilla ice cream, fountain soda)

Strawberry Punch 150
(Summer strawberry compote with sparkling water, ginger
ale and mint stirred with ice)

Kafir lime Mojito . 160
(kafir lime muddle with lemon wheels and top up with -
sparkling lemonade and mint, very refreshing)

Pomegranate and Basil Cooler -

(Fresh Pomegranate juice with slapped basil with
crushed ice lime and sprite)

Aam Imli Panna -
(Beat The heat with Aam panna syrup, Tamarind pulp -
blended with ice rocks served chilled) - -
- - a”
Mango masala Mojito B 0

(Mango pulp, Mint Black salt Soda, Lime dees and
sprite with chaat masalarim) -~

| » - !*w taxes eXtra aﬁ]‘ﬁble 1‘[‘ [
il 1ctums.are or 111 traﬁg gfse‘ only
~ / *Ri ﬁ serving co syy th na%ty

- _~ ASE TNK & DRIVE'



Miami Watermelon
(Watermelon Chunks with Guava juice and Ice cube)

kalinger kalakhata

(kalinger chunks, kalakhata, Ice Gola salt, fresh Lemon juice
stirred but not shaken)

Gavati Lemon Iced Tea
(Infused tea decoction, Lemongrass bundle, lemon juice and ice)

kiwi Iced Tea
(kiwi compote, simple syrup, and top up with ice and tea decoction)

Cucumber Iced Tea
(Tea decoction, Cucumber, sweet and sour syrup with Mint)

*Govt taxes extra as applicable
*Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only

*Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is held by the Management
PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE

200

180

150

180

160




Cuba Libra 280

(Light Rum with Coca Cola, Lemon and Ice)

Screw Driver 250
(Orange Juice and Vodka over the Ice)

The Bouncer 250
(Baileys Irish cream With Root Beer)

Pina Colada 250

(White Rum, Pineapple juice, Coconut cream blend over Ice)

Sex on the Beach 260

(Vodka with Peach, Orange juice and Cranberry juice
garnish with maraschino Cherry)

Whisky Sour ; 30@%

(Whiskey, Lime juice, Orange juice with sugar syrup
and on the rock ofice)

Tom Collin . 300
(White Spirits with sparkling lemonade) p ;;l :
XN

Irish Coffee P o
(Coffee decoction, Irish whisky and sugar stirred with cream) "'\(__':w 5 2 _AY .

-,f'*.'f A fﬂ =
Pink Lady ST
(White Spirit egg white and dash of grenadine) L - a7/

LIIT . 350

(Vodka, Tequilla, White spirit, triple sec, Lime juice and Cola)

\X $ v
r a ;'
k. /. Ty
*Govt taxes extra as applicable o
*Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only P i
*Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is held by the Management T e ‘-‘? he

PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE



BEER

6soml  330ml

Strong

Kingfisher Strong 330

Budw Strong 320

Carl Stron 330
350
350
320
280

Foster 290

Foster

Budweiser Mild
(OF:} rg
T

il

e

*Govt taxes extra as applicable

*Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only

*Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is held by the Management
PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE



SUPER PREMIUM SCOTCHES

goml 6oml 18oml

Black Label 390 780 2280
Chivas Regal 400 800 2350

PREMIUM SCOTCH

Black Dog (12 Yrs) 280 560 1380
Black Dog (8 Yrs) 260 520 1250
Teacher 50 260 520 1250
Teacher (H) 210 420 1040
Red Label (R) 260 520 1250
100 Pipers (12 Yrs) 200 400 1050
100 Pipers (R) 150 300 740
Ballantine 210 420 1040
Vat 69 180 360 880

PREMIUM WHISRY

Blenders Pride 110
Blenders Pride (R) 120
Antiquity Blue 110
Signature 110
Mc No 1 80
Royal Challenger 90
Royal Stag 90

*Govt taxes extra as applicable

*Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only

*Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is held by the Management
PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE




VODKA

Absolut
Smirnoff
Magic Moments

TEQUILA

Tequila Gold
Tequila Silver

RUM

Bacardi (R)
Bacardi Black
Old Monk

BRADNY

Mansion House

g

f

; tra as app
just for Illu
ghts of admission an

ASE DO NOT DRIN

goml

180
130
90

goml

290
250

goml

95
75

6oml

350
260
180

6oml

580
500

6oml

190
150
120

18oml

980
570
440

7ooml

6500
2450

18oml

470
420
290




WINE

15oml
Sula Rasa 550
Sula Cabernet Shiraz 280
Sula Vine Chenin Blanc 220
Sula Vineyard Riesling 340
Sula Dindoni Reserve 380
Sula Sanigrion Blanc 200
Sula Bhush Zinfandel 230
CHAMPAGNE
Sula Brut
Sula Seco
Sula Rose

S
-

*Govt taxes extra as applicable

*Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only

*Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is held by the Management
PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE

7ooml

2630
1310

980
1560
1810
1100

980

1910
1010
2280




Bull «
ic Water

Soft Drink Tin
Coke 'y
Drink 300 ml /1.25ml 50 / 140
aged Drinking Water 40

W
' 1-.—

*Govt taxes extra as applicable
*Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only

*Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is hlL lthe Management
PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE







