

BAR MENU



MOCKTAILS

Fruit Punch (Pineapple, Orange, Apple, Juice shaken with lime and ginger ale and mint)	150
Virgin Pina Colada (Sweet cocktail made with coconut cream, pineapple and blended with ice)	160
Blue lagoon (Blue Curacao, Sparkling soft drink, Lemon wedges, and mint)	180
Pink Bells (Strawberry crush, Sweet and sour syrup, vanilla ice cream, fountain soda)	140
Strawberry Punch (Summer strawberry compote with sparkling water, ginger ale and mint stirred with ice)	150
Kafir lime Mojito (kafir lime muddle with lemon wheels and top up with sparkling lemonade and mint, very refreshing)	160
Pomegranate and Basil Cooler (Fresh Pomegranate juice with slapped basil with crushed ice lime and sprite)	180
Aam Imli Panna (Beat The heat with Aam panna syrup, Tamarind pulp blended with ice rocks served chilled)	180
Mango masala Mojito (Mango pulp, Mint Black salt Soda, Lime wedges and sprite with chaat masala rim)	180
CIRCULATE LAND	

^{*}Govt taxes extra as applicable
*Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only
*Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is held by the Management
PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE

Miami Watermelon (Watermelon Chunks with Guava juice and Ice cube)	200
kalinger kalakhata (kalinger chunks, kalakhata, Ice Gola salt, fresh Lemon juice stirred but not shaken)	180
Gavati Lemon Iced Tea (Infused tea decoction, Lemongrass bundle, lemon juice and ice)	150
kiwi Iced Tea (kiwi compote, simple syrup, and top up with ice and tea decoction)	180
Cucumber Iced Tea (Tea decoction, Cucumber, sweet and sour syrup with Mint)	160



COCKTAILS

Cuba Libra (Light Rum with Coca Cola, Lemon and Ice)	280
Screw Driver (Orange Juice and Vodka over the Ice)	250
The Bouncer (Baileys Irish cream With Root Beer)	250
Pina Colada (White Rum, Pineapple juice, Coconut cream blend over Ice)	250
Sex on the Beach (Vodka with Peach, Orange juice and Cranberry juice garnish with maraschino Cherry)	260
Whisky Sour (Whiskey, Lime juice, Orange juice with sugar syrup and on the rock of ice)	300
Tom Collin (White Spirits with sparkling lemonade)	300
Irish Coffee (Coffee decoction, Irish whisky and sugar stirred with cream)	280
Pink Lady (White Spirit egg white and dash of grenadine)	250
LIIT (Vodka, Tequilla, White spirit, triple sec, Lime juice and Cola)	350

^{*}Govt taxes extra as applicable

^{*}Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only
*Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is held by the Management
PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE

BEER	$65 \mathrm{oml}$	330m
Strong		
Kingfisher Strong	330	170
Budweiser Strong	320	170
Carlsberg Strong	330	170
Heineken	350	180

350

320

280

290

180

160

180

180

Kingfisher Ultra Foster

Tuborg Strong

Mild

Corona

Kingfisher Mild	300	150
Foster	320	160
Budweiser Mild	300	150
Carlsberg	280	150
Tuborg Mild	280	150

^{*}Govt taxes extra as applicable

^{*}Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only

^{*}Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is held by the Management PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE

SUPER PREMIUM SCOTCHES

	3oml	6oml	18oml
Black Label	390	780	2280
Chivas Regal	400	800	2350

PREMIUM SCOTCH

Black Dog (12 Yrs)	280	560	1380
Black Dog (8 Yrs)	260	520	1250
Teacher 50	260	520	1250
Teacher (H)	210	420	1040
Red Label (R)	260	520	1250
100 Pipers (12 Yrs)	200	400	1050
100 Pipers (R)	150	300	740
Ballantine	210	420	1040
Vat 69	180	360	880

PREMIUM WHISKY

Blenders Pride	110
Blenders Pride (R)	120
Antiquity Blue	110
Signature	110
Mc No 1	80
Royal Challenger	90
Royal Stag	90

22 0	540
240	580
220	540
220	540
160	390
180	440
180	440

^{*}Govt taxes extra as applicable

^{*}Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only

^{*}Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is held by the Management PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE

W		K	
V			

	30ml	boml	180ml
Absolut	180	350	980
Smirnoff	130	260	570
Magic Moments	90	180	440

TEQUILA	30ml	6oml	700ml
Tequila Gold	290	58o	6500
Tequila Silver	250	500	2450

RUM	30ml	6oml	180ml
Bacardi (R)	95	190	470
Bacardi Black	75	150	420
Old Monk	60	120	290

BRADNY

Mansion House 80 160 390



WINE

	150ml	750ml
Sula Rasa Sula Cabernet Shiraz	550 280	2630 1310
Sula Vine Chenin Blanc Sula Vineyard Riesling	220 340	980 1560
Sula Dindoni Reserve Sula Sanigrion Blanc	380 200	1810 1100
Sula Bhush Zinfandel	230	980

CHAMPAGNE

Sula Brut	1910
Sula Seco	1010
Sula Rose	2280



BREEZER

Cranberry Blackberry Blueberry Jamacian

ZERO ALCOHOL

Red Bull
Tonic Water
Soft Drink Tin
Diet Coke
Soft Drink 300 ml /1.25ml
Packaged Drinking Water

275ml

200

180

80 60

50 / 140

40

^{*}Govt taxes extra as applicable

^{*}Pictures are just for Illustration purpose only

^{*}Rights of admission and serving of alcohol is held by the Management PLEASE DO NOT DRINK & DRIVE



VITS - NANDED HOTEL Meera Arcade, Canal Road, Nanded.